
$1,050,000

4056 WINDSOR DRIVE, NISKAYUNA, NY
12309
https://fallatigroup.com

Welcome to this stunning colonial located in the desirable
neighborhood of Niskayuna, offering an exquisite blend of
elegance & modern comfort. Step inside to find a grand foyer w/a
sweeping staircase & gleaming HDWD floors. The spacious &
inviting layout features a formal LR & DR as well as a cozy family
room w/FP. The chef’s kitchen boasts granite countertops, SS
appliances, and a large island, making it the heart of the home.
Upstairs, the luxurious primary suite includes a spa-like bathroom
& ample closet space and 4 add’l BR’s. Outside, enjoy the
expansive backyard w/a patio, perfect for bbq’s and outdoor
relaxation. The professionally landscaped yard provides both
beauty and privacy. Located minutes to schools, airport, parks &
shopping, this home […]

• 5 beds
• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Pending

Basics



Date added: Added 5 months ago MLS ID: 202511088

List Office Name: REMAX Solutions List Agent Email: rispoli@ffrispoli.com

List Agent Office Phone: 518-512-9060 Days On Market: 132

County: Schenectady Living Area sqft: 3816

Lot Size Acres: 0.44 acres Lot Size Dimensions: 110 x 175

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Pending Total Rooms: 16

Bedrooms: 5 beds Half baths: 1 half bath

Year built: 2012

Directions
Directions: Van Antwerp to Windsor

Building Details
Construction Materials: Vinyl Siding Patio & Porch: Rear Porch, Covered, Front Porch, Patio

Garage: 1 Attached Garage: 1

Garage Spaces: 3 Basement: Full, Walk-Out Access

Roof: Asphalt Architectural Style: Colonial

Doors: French Doors, Sliding Doors Fencing: None

Interior Features



Floor Covering: Hardwood, Tile Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas, Zoned

Cooling: Central Air Appliances: Ice Maker, Built-In Gas Oven,
Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Water Heater,
Humidifier, Microwave, Range Hood, Refrigerator,
Washer/Dryer

Fireplace: 1 Fireplace Features: Family Room, Gas

Interior Features: High Speed Internet,
Walk-In Closet(s), Ceramic Tile Bath, Eat-in
Kitchen, Kitchen Island

Above Grade Finished Area Source: CRS

Laundry Features: Other, Laundry Room,
Main Level

Bathrooms Full: 4

Bathrooms Total: 5

Exterior Features
Parking: Attached, Driveway, Garage Door Opener, Paved Exterior Features: Drive-Paved

Lot Size Units: Acres Lot Size Area: 0.44

Lot Features: Level, Sprinklers In Front, Sprinklers In Rear,
Garden, Landscaped

View: Trees/Woods

Amenities & Features
Utilities: Cable Connected, Underground Utilities Sewer: Public Sewer

Water: Public Electric: 200+ Amp Service,
Generator

Security Features: Security System, Carbon Monoxide
Detector(s)

Financial
Possession: At Closing Special Listing Conditions: Standard

Tax Annual Amount: $22,075 Tax Block: 2

Tax Lot: 22.000 Tax Tract: 40.00



School Information
High School: Niskayuna High School District: Niskayuna


